:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7141954

Aug 20, 2023 - 10:36 (UTC)

In epoch 223,186 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 672789 - 0.015257738 ETH®
25.71 USD

2 672790 - 0.052107290 ETH®
87.81 USD

3 672791 - 0.015298467 ETH®
25.78 USD

4 672792 - 0.015260116 ETH®
25.71 USD

S 672793 - 0.015253639 ETH®
25.70 USD

6 672794 - 0.015281178 ETH®
25.75 USD

7 672795 - 0.015262098 ETH®
25.72 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7141954
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/223186
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672789
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672790
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672791
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672792
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672793
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672794
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672795

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

672796

672797

672798

672799

672800

672803

672804

Validator Id

111016

Amount

- 0.015270887
25.73 USD

- 0.053507156
90.17 USD

- 0.015251719
25.70 USD

- 0.051263258
86.39 USD

- 0.015273076
25.73 USD

- 0.015276551
25.74 USD

- 0.015278609
25.74 USD

- 0.015245840
25.69 USD

- 0.015266368
25.72 USD

Amount

+ 0.038228246
64.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672796
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672797
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672798
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672799
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672800
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672801
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672802
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672803
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/672804
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/111016

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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